Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Supplementary information Statement of Conformity, Declaration of Conformity, Attestation of Conformity and instructions have to be
observed where applicable. For information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Type Code Description
UPR-03 Universal Power Rail®
KFD2-EB2 Power feed module
KFD2-EB2.R4A.B Redundant power feed module
System Component Overview
80
93
10
7
115
KFD2-BR-1.PA.1500
PA DP PWR
ON
Terminator
OFF
1 3
4 6
2
5
7
11
8
12
9
10
Segment Coupler
20 115
=
=
10
7
93
1
2
3
4
5
6
PROFIBUS PA Trunk
- S+
- S+ - S+
PROFIBUS DP
Bulk
Power
Rail
PSGW
T
T
KFD2-BR-1.PA.1500
PA DP PWR
ON
Terminator
OFF
1 3
4 6
2
5
7
11
8
12
9
10
Segment Coupler
20 115
=
=